R A F F A S . C O . Z A
G A S  S T O V E S
C
O
O
KI
N
G

WEIGHT   65kg
GRATE DIMENSIONS (6x) 300 x 300mm
ORDER CODE  CR/ATHP-36-6
DIMENSIONS  915 x 710 x 650mm high
ORDER CODE  CR/ATSE-2836
DIMENSIONS  610 x 710 x 650mm high
ORDER CODE  CR/ATSE-2824
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   CookRite ATHP-24-4
BURNER BTU RATING (4x) 25 000
TOTAL BTU RATING  100 000
DIMENSIONS  610 x 700 x 390mm high
WEIGHT   45kg
GRATE DIMENSIONS (4x) 300 x 300mm
ORDER CODE  CR/ATHP-24-4
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   CookRite ATHP-12-2
BURNER BTU RATING (2x) 25 000
TOTAL BTU RATING  50 000
DIMENSIONS  305 x 700 x 390mm high
WEIGHT   25kg
GRATE DIMENSIONS (2x) 300 x 300mm
ORDER CODE  CR/ATHP-12-2
6 BURNER
OPTIONAL STAND
OPTIONAL STAND
4 BURNER